L15000 10a 3a5

		_
(Re	equestor's Name)	- ·
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	





10033431551°

04/20/19--01013--004 **.

STALLAIIÀSSELFÉ

2019 SEP 20 AM 11: 49

GCT U 7 2019

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corp	orations			
SHB ICCT.	317 Tamian	ai Trail, LLC			
SOBJECT.		Name of Limit	ted Liability, Company		_
The enclosed	l Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
		Brenda J Lynch			
			Name of Person		
		317 Tamiami Trail, LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		334 W Olympia Ave			
			Address		
		Punta Gorda, FL 33950			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		blynch@sol-epas.com	o be used for future annual repo		
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Brenda J Ly	nch		941 639-0 at ()	888	
	Name o	î Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	mber
Finaloged is	a check for th	ne following amount:			
	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	Ceri d) Ceri	00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & ified Copy titional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/C	OURIER ADDRES	SS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

317 Tamiami Trail, LLC	•	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co		and ass
Florida document number L15000102325	<u>_</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.I.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)	1/4.1.1.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.
		1 ×
		KHIV 02,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		٠,
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
training dualities mart be 11. 00. 0. 1. 100 botto		
		ب,, ب
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered office add		enter the <u>name o</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		·:-
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to compl provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this documbeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person 1 or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of
AMBR	Roberto Romero	334 W Olympia Ave	
		Punta Gorda, FL 33950	
			■ Ren
			Cha
			
		. 40.	Rem
			Char
			Add
			Remc
			Chang
			Add
			□ Remo
			Chang
			Remo
			Chang
			Remov
			Chang

				- - -			
							
				<u>-</u>	·-		
					 .		
			 				
				<u> </u>	<u>-</u> -		
			··		<u> </u>		
				· ·			-
·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		 _				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>					
fan effective da <u>Note:</u> If the d	ite is listed, the date ate inserted in th	the date of filing must be specific and is block does not role be Department of S	I cannot be prior t neet the applica	o date of filing or	more than 90 day		
		iyed effective or record is filed.		an effective	time, at 12:	01 a.m. on ti	ne earlier
August Dated	. 1		2019	<u>.</u>			
2	prinde	OSignature of a	member or author	rized representativ	ve of a member		
Br	enda J Lynch						
			Typed or printed	I name of signee		•	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

317 Tamiami Trail, LLC

Assignment of Limited Liability Company Interest

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, ROBERTO ROMERO, herein referred to as "Assignor", hereby assigns, redeems, transfers, set over and convey to PAUL B. LYNCH and BRENDA J. LYNCH, husband and wife, herein referred to as "Assignees", all of Assignor's Membership Interest, herein referred to as the "LLC Interest, in 317 Tamiami Trail, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, the "Company" which may have been issued to the undersigned.

For purposes of this Assignment, the term "LLC Interest" means all of Assignor's Economic and Membership Interest in the Company, representing a 50% interest as a Member in the Company, including, but not limited to, (i) all the profits, losses, items in the nature of income, gain, credit, expense or loss, and the surplus and/or distributions allocable to Assignor in respect to such interest; (ii) Assignor's rights, powers and benefits as Members of the Company in respect to such interest, including, without limitation, those set forth in the Operating Agreement of the Company; and (iii) any other right, title and interest attributable to Assignor under any other agreement or agreements relating to the company, the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, or any other applicable law in respect to such interest.

This assignment is effective August 1, 2019.

Dated this $\underline{\underline{29}}$ day of July, 2019

Roberto Romero

State of <u>Florida</u> County of <u>Civil to #C</u>	
and day of July, 2019 by ROBERTO ROME	to and acknowledged before me this ERO. He is personally know to me or dentification.
My commission expires: 3/25/202/	Notary Public Torrelle C. Sribner
JANELLE C SCRIBNER MY COMMISSION # GG053463 EXPIRES March 25, 2021	Printed Name of Notary 66053463 Commission or Serial Number

1 v 1 v

*

.